SPRING DATA SERVICE AND ALL MERGE DATA SERVICE AND ALL MERGE DATA SERVICE AND ALL MERGE DATA SERVICE AND ALL MERGED DATA SERVIC	FORM No. 851-ASSIC	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinatter states Assigns, all of and hereinatter desides destriction insuband and wilk for over unto assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to that setting and wilk for over unto assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to that setting and wilk for over unto assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to that setting an unter for the safe of right, title and interest of and to that setting and wilk for over unto assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest to and that setting and wilk for overall setting and the safe of right, title and interest of a and overall of that setting the safe of right, title and interest of the constant of the constant of the safe of right, title and interest of the provide sing setting the safe of right, title and interest of the constant of the constant of the underside of the undersid of the underside of the underside of the underside o	00 977790	MTC #21071-K
Image: Section of and the section of the section of the consideration hereinater states Image: Section of the section of the section of the section of the consideration hereinater states Image: Section of the section of th	Throw	ACCINE AND
and	has sold and assigned and have	RESENTS That is
and	LEVIN J. LAING and MELBA D. L	nt, bargain, sell, assign and set
Bit Market State 1137 due parter and Danta A. FAILEY, muscal and vife single state subsequently. Associated and the state of the conference to said records of Klamath		
Bit Market State 1137 due parter and Danta A. FAILEY, muscal and vife single state subsequently. Associated and the state of the conference to said records of Klamath	and WITE	interest in and to that
with all of the single and interest of the undersigned in and to the real estate described thereiny like and interest of the undersigned in and to the real estate described thereiny in the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the there is not more than \$_4, 193, 285 the in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned interest of the owner of said contract, the undersigned directs that conveyance is the undersigned interest of dollars, is \$_9, \$/78.90 vwmexteevent In construing this assignment with the undersigned and inserted on the transfer state in terms of dollars, is \$_9, \$/78.90 matical infields the plant, then, it is understood to not fainting and the norking and the generally esting to one or more individe the mode. State the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more individe the intersections and the need the generally esting the sanderstood of interestor. matical infields the plant, then, it is understood to not fainting and the provisions hereof apply equality to one or more individe the dore is as individed with the data generally at the undersigned is a construct. matical infields the plant individe the not planting and the provision hereof apply equality t	uneir interationty J. FADI Du	ALLAN N. MC Engine contract for at
with all of the single and interest of the undersigned in and to the real estate described thereiny like and interest of the undersigned in and to the real estate described thereiny in the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the there is not more than \$_4, 193, 285 the in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned in said contract of sale and that the undersigned in the owner of the undersigned interest of the owner of said contract, the undersigned directs that conveyance is the undersigned interest of dollars, is \$_9, \$/78.90 vwmexteevent In construing this assignment with the undersigned and inserted on the transfer state in terms of dollars, is \$_9, \$/78.90 matical infields the plant, then, it is understood to not fainting and the norking and the generally esting to one or more individe the mode. State the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more individe the intersections and the need the generally esting the sanderstood of interestor. matical infields the plant, then, it is understood to not fainting and the provisions hereof apply equality to one or more individe the dore is as individed with the data generally at the undersigned is a construct. matical infields the plant individe the not planting and the provision hereof apply equality t	in book/reel/volume No. M76	and I.A., FARLEY, husband and wife the
thereof is not more than \$, 4, 192.00 with interest of sale and that the undersided therein the undersided is the owner of the further, upon compliance by sale assignee with interest of sale and that the undersided is the owner of the further, upon compliance by sale assignee with interest of sale and that the undersided directs that convergence of assignee. Sale of the sale of the owner of the further, upon compliance by sale assignee with interest of sale and the undersided directs that convergence of assignee. The true and actual consideration paid to the other of said sales. The true and actual consideration paid to the other of said sales. Sale of the particular to the true of others is assignee. Sale of the moders is assignee and include the paid to the sale of the other of said sales. WMENKAWAY, MAXAWAY, MAXAW	with all a Indicate which a	Alamath Alamath
thereor is not more than S. 4.195.00 with interest ad addition that the understand is the owner of the function of the strain of said and that the understand is the owner of the function of said and there not. Separation of the owner of the owner of the function of said assignee. of said call estate be made additioned to the order of said assignee. Separation of the owner owner of the owner ownere owner owner owner owner owner owner owner	hereby expressly covenants with	undersigned in a start hereby bar for the start hereby bar for the start and the start hereby bar for the start hereby ba
Intrine upon comparing the introduction of sale and that the uppaid balancies is the owners of the owners owner	therest in the real estate 1	s to the assigned it of the real estate described it made), together
The true and children to the order of said contract, the undersigned directs that conveyance XXMNXWWXWXWXWXXMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	further, upon compliance by	" said contract of sale and that the undersigned is the owner of the
XMMMXMAXY TRUE actual on solid assigned. With the indexisting of said assigned. With the indexisting of said assigned. With the indexisting of said assigned. KAMAARANCKY MAXIMANALY KAMAXY KAMAYY KAMAYYY KAMAYYY KAMAYYYYYYYYYY	a se fildde and dat	the lerme of
In constrained the assignment Addata YIXMARCAN Michaely Strawy	XXMANKKKKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	te order of said assignee, 19 89,
Individual changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the ferminine and the entities and for context so requires, the singular shall be taken to individuals and/or components and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more of its board of directors. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a correct is board of directors. OATED: March 7 This Instrument Will North 7 1989 This Instrument Will North 7 1989 See Board of directors. JOHN W. WERY See Board North 7 1989 This Instrument Will North 7 1989 See Board North 7 1989 Starze of OREGON See Additional Contract Provides of the show is a sequencies. Starze of OREGON See Additional Contract Provides of the show is a sequencies. Juit North 8 See Additional Contract Provides of the show is a sequencies. March 7 1989 Starze of OREGON Starze of the show is a sequencies. Juit North 8	DAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Tor this transfer, stated in terms of dollars in the conveyance
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if here can and that generally all grams of the sourced apply equally to one or more of its board of directors. DATED: March 7 1989 DATED: March 7 1989 Schuber 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	mean and include the plural the	Ats Averal X NXX
of its board of directors. Undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a cor- board of directors. DATED: March 7 1989 DateD: March 7 1989 Schlebe in Nich March 7 1989 Schlebe in Nich March 1000 use of THE PROPERTY DE. JOHN W. WERY Schlebe in Nich March 1000 use of THE PROPERTY DE. JOHN W. WERY County of March 1000 use of the propertient of the share in a corporation, use the fam of ectnowindgment below.] JOHN W. WERY County of Klampth Ss. State of the share in a corporation, use the fam of ectnowindgment below.] JOHN W. WERY Ss. State of the share in a corporation of the share in a corporation, use the fam of ectnowindgment below.] JOHN W. WERY Ss. State of the share in a corporation of the share in a corporation. JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY JOHN W. WERY <t< td=""><td>The COrporation and in</td><td></td></t<>	The COrporation and in	
of its board of directors. Undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a cor- board of directors. DATED: March 7 1989 DateD: March 7 1989 Schlebe in Nich March 7 1989 Schlebe in Nich March 1 JOHN W. WERY Schlebe in Nich March 1 Victor Min Acounting Fee Of International Corporate Store ApplicAste Land County of Landen 1 Victor Min Acounting Fee Of International Corporation (Store Min Acounting Fee Of International Corporation) State 0 State 0 County of Landen 1 Victor ApplicAste 1 John W MERY State 0 March 1 Victor ApplicAste 1 County of Landen 1 Victor ApplicAste 2 March 1 Victor ApplicAste 2 March 1 Victor ApplicAste 2 March 1 Victor ApplicAste 2 State 1 State 2 March 1 Victor ApplicAste 2 March 2 State 2 March 2 March 2 Min 1 March 2 <	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unit	iplied to make the provisions hereof and that generally all for
Instrument with March 7 1989 Strate Diversition work in the second store of the property Date of the second store second store of the second store of the second store	of its board of directors.	affixed have has hereunto set his t
Inserted with this instructions in volume is the property of th	ZAILD:	by its officere it intering if the underside it.
STATE OF OREGON,	SCRIBED IN THIS WITCH NOT ALLOW	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON,	THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACOUNTIES OF APPLICABLE PROPERTY SHOULD THE PERSON ACOUNTIES OF ACC	ITY DE. JOHN W. WERY
Country of Klamath }ss. This instrument, was akknowledged before me on March }ss. March js.9G, by JOHN WMERY }ss. JOHN WMERY Starte of oregon March Notary Bublic for Oregon March Notary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: ////////////////////////////////////	DIMENT TO VERIEV ADDRIATE CIT	CPIING O THE TY OD
Country of Klamath ss. This instrument was akknowledged before me on StATE OF OREGON, MAREN. 19.495, by JOHN W.: MERY Ss. MAREN. Notary Bublic for Oregon Morary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: Motary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: MW WERY Notary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: MW WERY Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: MW WERY State of the estive is a symbole 0.11 the contrad is not olready of record, it should be recorded D1 Eberlein State of the contrad is not olready of record, it should be recorded MUNTAIN N TITLE COMPANY State estive is a component to grade of the contrad is not olready of record, it should be recorded on the in the state and all res totemants to (Name, Addeess, Zip): Wested otherwise stad off the statements to (Name, Addeess, Zip): State estive is use ment/microitinn/reception No. 91788, MS Wested otherwise stad off the statements to (Name, Addeess, Zip): FOR Wested otherwise stad off the statements to (Name, Addeess, Zip): This instrument was ecciented in not olready of state contredind in the o		IS
Addrein Addrein Addrein State	County of K-lamath	STATE OF ORECOM
JOHN W. WERK 19	March was atknowledded hol	Countrof
iEAL) Notary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon Wike the inopplicable word. NOTE-IF not applicable, addets the sentence between the symbols @. If the contract is not obready of record, it should be recorded. WINN W. WERY Stary 2016 Public Die word. NOTE-IF not applicable, addets the sentence between the symbols @. If the contract is not obready of record, it should be recorded. Stary 2016 STATE OF OREGON, County of	11 5 1 10 10 10	This instrument was acknowledded to (
iEAL) Notary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon Wike the inopplicable word. NOTE_IT not explicable, delete the sentence between the symbols (0. If the contract is not obready of record, if should be recorded. WINN W. WERY Stary 2016 (2. Stary) Public Control of the sentence between the symbols (0. If the contract is not obready of record, if should be recorded. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Wint W. WERY Start (2. Star) Public Control of the sentence between the symbols (0. If the contract is not obready of record, if should be recorded. Notary Public for Oregon Start (2. Start) Start (2. Start) Start (2. Start) County of	JOHN W. WERY	as
My commission expires: 7/13/89 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: (SEAL) HN W. WERY (SEAL) (SEAL) Putte 2, Box 233 STATE OF OREGON, (SEAL) Manaza, Oregon 97623 STATE OF OREGON, stored is not olready of record, it should be recorded. VIN J. LAING and MELBA D. LAING I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the way of	Tritithe	of
Wike the imapplicable word. NOTE	EAL) Notary Public for One	
HIN W. WERY (SEAL) Dute 2, Box 233 (SEAL) Chanza, Oregon 97623 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath OI Eberlein I certify that the within instru- I certify	trike the inapplicable word	Notary Public for Oregon
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS County ofKlamath	DHN W. WERY	My commission expires:
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS County ofKlamath	Dute 2, Box 233	(SEAL)
OI EDERIG and MELBA D. LAING I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 		
math Falls, Oregon 97601	IN J. LAING and MELBA D. LAING	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Tath Falls	ment ment the within insta-
INUNTAIN_TITLE_COMPANY FOR Page3911 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microtilm/reception No. 97788 INUSTED AME. AS_GRANTEE IN book/real/volume NoM89 on IN book/real/volume NoM89 IN book/real/volume NoM89 on IN book/real/volume NoM84 IN book/real/volume NoM84 on	GRANTEE'S NAME AND	
OF KLAMATH_COUNTY Page	YOUNTATH (TTOR - Address, Zip);	In Dook / and y and recorded
AME. AS. GRANTEE AME. AS. GRANTEE	OF KLAMATH COUNTY	RECORDER'S USE Page 3911
AME. AS. GRANTEE Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.		ment/microfil_ de lee/file/instru-
Evelyn. Biehn, County Class	AME AS GRANTED	Witness and County.
Evelyn.Biehn, County Class		County affixed.
Fee \$8.00 Bracking Musserslas Deputy		EvelynBiehn Court
40.00 Drestillens Mustaristale Deputy		NAME Clowb Rate
		Fee to a River Title
		Fee \$8.00 BAnulens Muschardens Deputy

11=